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GENERAL MOTORS 93173182
NISSAN 4406000QAE
OPEL 1605982
OPEL 4403467
OPEL 9111467
OPEL 93173182
OPEL 95515197
RENAULT 7485114491
RENAULT 7701206763
RENAULT 8671016747
RENAULT 8660004483
VAUXHALL 95515197

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
BOSCH
BOSCH

ATE

ICER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NK

BRECK
ZIMMERMANN
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

MAGNETI MARELLI

A.B.S.
HELLA
HELLA
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
VALEO
VALEO
SWAG

0252366916PD
0252366916PD
083300
083300
083300
0986424675
0986424675
13046038062
141511

16493

16493

223632
236690070310
236691701
283300
283300
355009421
355009421
363700201246
37289
530032854
530032854
55670376
5730558B
573055J
573055J
598538
598538
60916493
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